Positive Guidance in Action

Clip

Taking Turns Talking

Clean-up Time

Waiting to Use Slide

Putting on Gloves

Sharing

Running Time

0:49

0:35

0:17

1:54

1:32

lHlustrates

Helping a child learn to wait her
turn to talk and acknowledging
her immediately when she waits

Reinforcing a rule by stating it in
a positive way and clarifying
when the behavior is acceptable

Using effective praise and
describing the positive behavior
to the children

Encouraging a child to show
patience and use words

Helping children learn to share
by facilitating an exchange and
encouraging each child



