Positive Guidance in Action

Clip	Running Time	Illustrates
Taking Turns Talking	0:49	Helping a child learn to wait her turn to talk and acknowledging her immediately when she waits
Clean-up Time	0:35	Reinforcing a rule by stating it in a positive way and clarifying when the behavior is acceptable
Waiting to Use Slide	0:17	Using effective praise and describing the positive behavior to the children
Putting on Gloves	1:54	Encouraging a child to show patience and use words
Sharing	1:32	Helping children learn to share by facilitating an exchange and encouraging each child